| Minur | REF CS3/C11 190154161 P1C f30 Recial Instruction:  Sult Veyor: ROSU   ASSIGNMENT (Office)  From (Person); Ixan Tay Hui Ping of C71 Date/Time: 4-9-19 16-51-1   | p. m |
|-------|--|------|
|       | Estimated Cost:  OD (TP WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV/CS  To Inspect Vehicle No: Skw 4946T Insured: SLB 70815  at Workshop m/s 7; Car (ar Serice Tel: 6276867  of BIC 1010 # 01-115 BUCIT wrah Lane 3                  |      |
|       | Policy No: DMpcsn 303   5319000 Claim No: SNM   10002  Sum Insured: Excess:  Make of Veh: D.O.A. 27 . 8. 2019  CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS  Date/Time: 5. 9.19   10.020. N Person Contacted: MY Lim Vehicle IN JOUT |      |
|       | Date/Time Action/Instruction ( x ) Estimate  SKW 4944T - NBA / AIG 1901548114 DOA - 27/3/2019  SLB 70815 - NBA / AIG 1901548114 DOA - 27/08/2019  Diemartle: 6/9/2019  After repair: 9/9/2019                        |      |

.

| Date: 5-9-2019  Date: 5-9-2019  Date: 5-9-2019  Volume: SKW 49445  Type: CGD M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer / Truck / T   | REF: C11                         |  |                                  |
|--|----------------------------------|--|----------------------------------|
| minuted Costs    Pows   TP RES   OD RES   EVA   ARV   INV   INV   Inspect Vehicle No.   Sky   4944T   Make.   M4204   Make.  | Anvergor Com (27/056) ASS        | IGNMENT  |                                  |
| Interpolation of the property  |                                  | 1011   | DA 15                            |
| Truck PTrailer or Inspect Vehicle No. Sky, 494LT Morkshop mis T, (ay (ar since.)  PIK 1010 # 01 - 115 But a numb 1 4923  urrod.  Expans:  Rey No.  Insured Fish Record)  And of Veh:  Profes Condition)  Insured:  Expans:  Lor Market Value:  AG Accident Ryort:  Condistent?: Yes or No.  A PR Seen:  Condistent?: Yes or No.  A PRESEN:  A REV I REP. J 24 HRS  Person Contacted:  Vehicle: IN JOUT  The UIC J Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisis  JOURNEY Fee:  Transpectation.  Add Fee:  Site Insp. (\$ ) Survey Fee:  Transpectation.  Add Fee:  Site Insp. (\$ ) Jehon.  JOURNEY Fee:  Transpectation.  Add Fee:  Interview (\$ ) Picke.  JOHNS JUPP Jehon.  JOHNS JUPP Jehon.  JOHNS JUPP Jehon.  JUPP Jehon  | oni. Date:                       | The state of the s |                                  |
| Inspect Vehicles Nor St W 4944T  Workshop mis T; (ar Car Swize Workshop mis T; (ar Car Swize Workshop mis T) (ar Car Swize Swize Workshop mis T) (ar Car Swize Swi   | timated Cost:                    |  | ony / taxt/ Fillie mover/        |
| Colour   State   Alc:   Insured   State   Insured   Insured   State   Insured   State   Insured   State   Insured   Insured   State   Insured   St   |                                  | The second secon | 11104                            |
| Sp.Reading   44   File   T/Rodic: Insured   Std / Ni / Ni   Ni   Sp.Reading   44   File   T/Rodic: Insured   Std / Ni / Ni   Ni   Sp.Reading   44   File   T/Rodic: Insured   Std / Ni / Ni   Ni   Sp.Reading   44   File   T/Rodic: Insured   Std / Ni / Ni   Ni   Sp.Reading   44   File   T/Rodic: Insured   Std / Ni   Ni   Sp.Reading   44   File   T/Rodic: Insured   Std / Ni   Ni   Ni   Sp.Reading   44   File   T/Rodic: Insured   Std / Ni   Ni   Ni   Sp.Reading   44   File   T/Rodic: Insured   Std / Ni   Ni   Ni   Sp.Reading   44   File   T/Rodic: Insured   Std / Ni   Ni   Ni   Ni   Ni   Ni   Ni   Ni   |                                  | N 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10   |                                  |
| EngNo.  CiNo. 3 M 6 M 4 2 A 6 6 0 3 2 0 4 2 8  Gen. Cond: Good I fail / Poor / Burnt  Stoering: Morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Stoering: Morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil @Rith / STD Alkin or  Tyro Size: F: 205 6 R 6  R: 205 6 R 6  R: 205 6 R 6  R: 205 6 R 6  Rith / STD Alkin or  Tyro Size: F: 205 6 R 6  R: 205 6 R 7  Rith / STD Alkin or  Tyro Size: F: 205 6 R 6  R: 205 6 R 7  Rith / STD Alkin or  Tyro Size: F: 205 6 R 6  R: 205 6 R 7  Rith / STD Alkin or  Tyro Size: F: 205 6 R 6  R: 205 6 R 7  Roar Rith / STD Alkin or  Tyro Size: F: 205 6 R 6  R: 205 6 R 7  Roar Rith / STD Alkin or  Tyro Size: F: 205 6 R 6  R: 205 6 R 7  Roar Rith / STD Alkin or  Tyro Size: F: 205 6 R 7  Roar Rith / STD Alkin or  Tyro Size: F: 205 6 R 7  Roar Rith / STD Alkin or  Toryo / Yoko or  Front Roar Rith / STD Alkin or  Toryo / Yoko or  Front Roar Roar Roar Roar Roar Rith / STD Alkin or  Toryo / Yoko or  Roar Rith / STD Alkin or  Toryo / Yoko or  Roar Rith / STD Alkin or  Toryo / Yoko or  Roar Rith / STD Alkin or  Toryo / Yoko or  Roar Rith / STD Alkin or  Toryo / Yoko or  Roar Rith / STD Alkin or  Toryo / Yoko or  Roar Rith / STD Alkin or  Toryo / Yoko or  Toryo / Yoko or  Roar Rith / STD Alkin or  Toryo / Yoko or  Toryo / Yok   |                                  |  |                                  |
| CINO: JM 6 M 1 2 A 6 6 3 2 0 4 28  Gen. Cond. Good / Gil / Poor / Burnt  Steering: Norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil / ZRRh / STD A/Rim or  Tyre Size: F: 205 6 R (   | BIC 1010 # 01-115 Buba numb Laws | Sp.Reading 44 196  | T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| Gen. Cond. Good / Al / Poor / Burnt  Steering:   Grace / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or    Steering:   Grace / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or    Modi: Nil / grith / STO Arim or    Tyro Size: F: 205   Serick    R:   205   Serick   | sured;e                          | 7.   | 20                               |
| Steering:  | licy No.                         | C/No: 3M68M42A 8   | 540320428                        |
| Brake:   forder   Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or   | aims No.                         | Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt  |                                  |
| Modi: Nil / RRin / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 205   6s R ( 6 R:  Policy Condition)  must: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  It or Market Value:  AC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No A / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No It. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No A / REP / REP. / 24 HRS  A / REV / REP. / REP. / REP. / REV / REV. / RE   | im Insured: Excess:              | Steering: Irrorder / Jammed / Leaked   | / Burnt or -                     |
| Modi: Nil  | (Client's Record)                | Brake: horder / Jammed / Leaked  | / Burnt or                       |
| Policy Condition)  mark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  It or Markot Value:  AC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  A / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  At REV / REP. / 24 HRS  ACTION / G1A  Person Contacted:  Person Pibal Mark Pibal Micro Piriol Contacted:  Person Contacted:  Person Contacted:  Person No. A / REV / Rep. /  | ake of Veh:                      |  |                                  |
| Policy Condition)  mark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  It or Markot Value:  AC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  A / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  At REV / REP. / 24 HRS  ACTION / G1A  Person Contacted:  Person Pibal Mark Pibal Micro Piriol Contacted:  Person Contacted:  Person Contacted:  Person No. A / REV / Rep. /  | · ·                              | Tyre Size: F: 26   | 5 borlb                          |
| mark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  It or Markot Value:  AC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No  A / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  It. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No  It. Bal. days Res.  It.   | (Policy Condition)               | R:   |                                  |
| repair at the time of inspection.  It or Market Value:  AC Accident Rport:  Consistent? : Yes or No A / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No It. Repairs: A gays Res: Wester or No A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or N/S FLT  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisic  Date / Time Action / Instruction  NO G14  RANKE / duys - 3k - 4k / 4 duys  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) s-RS. St Interview (\$ ) Pictors  Eport Format : PRG  Large of Market Value  Toyo / Yoko or  Rear  R/Bal.  Imm R/Bal.   |                                  | B9/ DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA  | / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /     |
| ACA Cacident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No A / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No A / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No B. Repairs:  A / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No B. D.O.A. 21 0 0 13 B. D.O.I. 05 0 15 B. D   |                                  | TOYO / YOKO or   |                                  |
| AC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No A / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No A. / PR Seen: days Res.: Yes or No B. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No D.O.A. 27   o.d.   Survey held at D.O.A. 27   o.d.   Survey held at D.O.A. 27   o.d.   Survey held at T.J. CAR Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S FAT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisist Date / Time   Action / Instruction Date / Time   Action / Instruction Date / Time   Action / Instruction Date / Time   Consistent?   Survey Repair:   Action / Instruction Date / Time   Consistent?   Survey Repair:   Action / Instruction Date / Time   Consistent?   Survey Repair:   Action / Instruction Date / Time   Consistent?   Survey Repair:   Action / Instruction   Survey Repair:   Days Of R   | at or Market Value:              | Front  | Rear                             |
| A / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No  At Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No  At Repairs: 3 val.: Yes or No  Survey held at  | 0 (1 (0 N N                      | R/Bal. 6 mm  | R/Bal. 6 mm                      |
| A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Winter Person Contacted:   | 0 11 10 V No                     | L/Bal. 6 mm  | L/Bal. 6 mm                      |
| Survey held at   | m v v                            | D.O.A. 27/08/19  | D.O.I. 05/09/19                  |
| Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or N/S FAT  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisic  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   M/O G1 A    Remitter   Clares   Sk - 4k   4    Remitter   Clares   Sk - 4k   4    Days Of Repair:   14    Resurvey No. of Trip:   2    Days Of Repair:   150    Interview   150    Interview   150    Interview   150    Interview   150    Photos   150    Photos   150    Interview   | avi V N-                         |  | TAR                              |
| Vehicle: IN / OUT  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Action / Instruction  WO G1A  RANK / Clays - 3k - 4k / 4 Clays  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  WO G1A  RANK / Clays - 3k - 4k / 4 Clays  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  WO G1A  Report   Days Of Repair:   14    The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Add Fee:   Site Inspection   Survey Fee:   160    Transpertation:   S + RS. SI    Interview (\$   Photos    Tech. Invs (\$   Others    Weekend (\$   Others    Wee | On A of P                        | Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S   | / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or         |
| The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   |                                  |  |                                  |
| Report   Clary   Survey Fee:   150   Survey Fe   |                                  |  |                                  |
| RAPLINE   Clary - 3k - 4k   4 Clary    Itell'Time, File Pass to?   : Preli. Report   Days Of Repair:   14    Itell'Time, File Return to?   : Final Report   Resurvey No. of Trip:   5   Survey Fee: Transportation:   150    Add Fee:   : Site Insp (\$ )  |                                  | ,  |                                  |
| Ite/Time, File Pass to?  I: Preli. Report  I: Final Report  Resurvey No. of Trip:  I: Final Report  Add Fee: I: Site Insp (\$ ) S+RS, SI Interview (\$ ) Photos  Photos  Tunnsportation:  I: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others  Tunnsportation:  I: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others  The prelication of the precision of the  | 10 G1A                           | 1/ 1   |                                  |
| Ite/Time, File Pass to?  I: Preli. Report  I: Final Report  Resurvey No. of Trip:  I: Final Report  Add Fee: I: Site Insp (\$ ) S+RS, SI Interview (\$ ) Photos  Photos  Tunnsportation:  I: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others  Tunnsportation:  I: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others  The prelication of the precision of the  | Kansht / cleups - "3K-4K/        | 4 days   |                                  |
| : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: 5 Survey Fee: Transportation:  Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ )\$ +RS,\$I  Interview (\$ ) Photos  eport Format : PR  |                                  |  |                                  |
| : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: 5 Survey Fee: Transportation:  Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ )\$ +RS,\$I  Interview (\$ ) Photos  eport Format : PR  |                                  |  |                                  |
| : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: 5 Survey Fee: Transportation:  Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ )\$ +RS,\$I  Interview (\$ ) Photos  eport Format : PR  |                                  |  |                                  |
| : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: 5 Survey Fee: Transportation:  Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ )\$ +RS,\$I  Interview (\$ ) Photos  eport Format : PR  |                                  |  |                                  |
| : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: 5 Survey Fee: Transportation:  Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ )\$ +RS,\$I  Interview (\$ ) Photos  eport Format : PR  |                                  |  |                                  |
| : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: 5 Survey Fee: Transportation:  Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ )\$ +RS,\$I  Interview (\$ ) Photos  eport Format : PR  | ato Timo Ella Barra 102          | Davis Of Banalis II  |                                  |
| Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ )\$ +RS,_Si   |                                  |  | Sunay Eng. Life                  |
| Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ ) _ 5 + R5, _ SI : Interview (\$ ) Photos  eport Format : PRQ : Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others  ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ ) : Weekend (\$ )   |                                  | Resurvey No. of Trip:  |                                  |
| : Interview (\$ ) Photos   | Add Fo                           | e: Site Insp (\$   |                                  |
| eport Format : PRQ : Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ ) : Weekend (\$ )  | Add Fe                           |  |                                  |
| ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ ) : Weekend (\$ )   | tenort Format : DO0              |  |                                  |
| The state of the s   |                                  |  |                                  |
| 7071   | ump out those (#                 | , wedkend /4   | TOTAL 150                        |

Hara levele

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

| Case                 | Notified           | Est Submitted                           | Adj Assigned                   | Adj Rpt   | t Adj Su                                      | bmitted            | Ins Auth'ed   | Status                 |                      |  |
|----------------------|--------------------|---|--------------------------------|-----------|---|--------------------|---------------|------------------------|----------------------|--|
| Main                 | 04 Sep 2019        |   | 04 Sep 2019<br>16:51<br>Assign |           |   |                    |               | New A                  | ssignment<br>el Case |  |
|                      | Main               | Re                                      | ference                        |           | Claim Details                                 |                    | Docum         | ents                   | Show All             |  |
| CLAIM S              | UBFOLDER DET       | TAILS                                   |                                |           |   |                    | [Cr           | eated by               | insurer]             |  |
| Main Clair           | mant:              | COLDE                                   | ELL CAR RENTAL                 | DTEITO    |   |                    |               |                        |                      |  |
| Vehicle Re           | 115-116-5          | SKW4                                    |                                | PIELID    | Date of Loss:                                 |                    |               | 00/2010 1              |                      |  |
| Claim Typ            |                    | 100000000000000000000000000000000000000 | TP / SNM19D204110C02           |           | Policy/Cover Note No.:                        |                    |               | 27/08/2019 10:00 - :59 |                      |  |
|                      | eg. No. (Insured): |   |                                | CU2       | Policy/Cover Note No.: Policy No. (Claimant): |                    | DM            | DMPCSN30375319000      |                      |  |
|                      |                    |   |                                | Excess:   |   |                    | 5\$0          | S\$0.00                |                      |  |
| Repairer:            |                    | Tj Car                                  | Car Services (HQ               | ) BLK 101 | 0 #01-115 BU                                  | IT MERAH           |               |                        | ah - Tel: 62768567   |  |
| Handling 1           | Insurer:           | China 1                                 | Taiping Insuranc<br>538986192] | e (Singap | ore) Pte. Ltd.                                | ( <b>HQ</b> ) - Te | l: 6389 6111  | [Handled I             | by Irene Tay Hui     |  |
| Adjuster:            |                    | LKK Au                                  | to Consultants P               | te Ltd (H | Q) - Tel: 6256-                               | 3561 [1            | Final Rpt due | 13/09/2                | 019]                 |  |
| Adj Asg. F           | Remarks:           | PLEASE                                  | SURVEY AND REV                 | ERT       |   |                    |               |                        |                      |  |
| ASSOCIA              | TED MAIL REC       | EIVED                                   |                                |           |   |                    | View A        | ul c                   | ompose Case Mail     |  |
| There are            | no mail for this c | ase.                                    |                                |           |   |                    | MacReeval     |                        |                      |  |
|                      | OCIATED TASK       |   |                                |           | View All                                      |                    | ı Tasks Cr    | eate New T             | ask Complete         |  |
| Due Da<br>No results |                    | Type Task G                             | roup Subject                   | Handl     | er Assign                                     | ed By              | Completed Or  | r Cre                  | ated On Done         |  |

## Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 4 September 2019 4:29 PM

To:

Accident@kscgp.com; assignments; Asher Sng (LKK Auto)

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D204110-SLB7081S-OCK - FW: 1st Notice to conductpre-

repair survey (Our Ref: SKW 4946T/GT/jn/)

Dear Sir/Mdm (LKK),

We refer to the above matter and the email below.

Please assist to get the surveyor to liaise with TJ Car Care Services .

Thank You.

Regards,

### Irene Tay

Executive

Claims Department (Motor Division)

### China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 DID: (65) 63896192 | F:(65) 62247478/62247175

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Accident@kscgp.com [mailto:Accident@kscgp.com]

Sent: Tuesday, September 3, 2019 5:54 PM To: Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D204110-SLB7081S-OCK - FW: 1st Notice to conductpre-repair survey (Our Ref: SKW

4946T/GT/jn/)

Dear Sirs.

We refer to the matter above and your email of even date.

Please see enclosed our 2nd Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey. Our client is not agreeable to your proposed motor surveyors as a Single Joint Expert.

The workshop details are as follows:-

TJ Car Care Services

Block 1010 Bukit Merah Lane 3,

#01-115,

Singapore 159724 Contact person:

Mr Lim Boon Leong (h/p: 9757 5155)

Thank you.

Regards, Hong Kuin for and on behalf of Mr Gurdeep Singh Sekhon KSCGP Juris LLP 10 Hoe Chiang Road #13-03A Keppel Towers Singapore 089315

Tel: 6538 3611 / DID: 3152 0989 / Fax: 6538 3708

Email: accident@kscgp.com

KSCGP Juris LLP (UEN/Registration No: T10LL1855L) is registered in Singapore under the Limited Liability Partnerships Act (Chapter 163A) with limited liability. This message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed (including any attachments) and is confidential and may be protected by legal privilege. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by return email, delete this message and you should not disseminate, distribute or copy any information contained herein. Please note that e-mails are susceptible to change and we shall not be liable for the improper or incomplete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage to your system. We do not guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been maintained nor that this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or interference.

### ---- Original Message ----

From: Irene Tay [mailto:irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com]

To: Accident@kscgp.com

**Sent:** Tue, 3 Sep 2019 09:11:40 +0000

Subject:

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

LKK / LBS / STA

| ADRIAN LING       |  |
|-------------------|--|
| Kelvin Ang        |  |
| SEE CHEW SENG     |  |
| MOHD FADHILAH BIN |  |
| OSMAN             |  |
| XING QUO QIANG    |  |
| KENNETH KONG      |  |
| SIMON HO          |  |

CHUA WEIJIE MARCUS CHUA HENRY NG

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

Regards,

### Irene Tay

Executive

Claims Department (Motor Division)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896192 | F:(65) 62247478/62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Lim Shu Min

Sent: Tuesday, September 3, 2019 5:08 PM
To: Irene Tay <<u>irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com</u>>

Subject: FW: OUR REF: SNM19D204110-SLB7081S-OCK - FW: 1st Notice to conduct pre-repair survey (Your Ref: SLB

7081S; Our Ref: SKW 4946T/GT/jn/)

Thank you

#### Lim Shu Min

Executive Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896156 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Tuesday, 3 September, 2019 11:37 AM

To: Ong Chin Kiat <<u>chinkiat.ong@sg.cntaiping.com</u>>; Alfred Toh <<u>alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com</u>>; Chee So Chow

<sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>; Accident@kscgp.com

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D204110-SLB7081S-OCK - FW: 1st Notice to conduct pre-repair survey (Your Ref: SLB 7081S; Our Ref: SKW 4946T/GT/jn/)

Dear Irene,

Please assist to conduct PRS for SKW4946T.

Note: officer in charge - Chin Kiat 63896174.

Regards,

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

T: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Accident@kscgp.com [mailto: Accident@kscgp.com]

Sent: Monday, 2 September, 2019 5:48 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: 1st Notice to conduct pre-repair survey (Your Ref: SLB 7081S; Our Ref: SKW 4946T/GT/jn/)

Dear Sirs,

We enclose herewith our 1st Notice to conduct pre-repair survey for your necessary action.

Thank you.

Regards, Hong Kuin for and on behalf of Mr Gurdeep Singh Sekhon KSCGP Juris LLP 10 Hoe Chiang Road #13-03A Keppel Towers Singapore 089315

Tel: 6538 3611 / DID: 3152 0989 / Fax: 6538 3708

Email: accident@kscgp.com

KSCGP Juris LLP (UEN/Registration No: T10LL1855L) is registered in Singapore under the Limited Liability Partnerships Act (Chapter 163A) with limited liability. This message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed (including any attachments) and is confidential and may be protected by legal privilege. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by return email, delete this message and you should not disseminate, distribute or copy any information contained herein. Please note that e-mails are susceptible to change and we shall not be liable for the improper or incomplete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage to your system. We do not guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been maintained nor that this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or interference.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit <a href="http://www.symanteccloud.com">http://www.symanteccloud.com</a>

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit <a href="http://www.symanteccloud.com">http://www.symanteccloud.com</a>

# > Back to OneMotoring

| /ehicle Details  |   |                                  |                         |
|--|---|----------------------------------|-------------------------|
| /ehicle No. :  | SKW4946T  |                                  |                         |
| /ehicle Type :   | R10 - Private Hire (Self-Drive) Motor Car   |                                  |                         |
| Vehicle Attachment 1:  | With Sun Roof   |                                  |                         |
| Vehicle Scheme :   | Normal  |                                  |                         |
| Vehicle Make :   | MAZDA   |                                  |                         |
| Vehicle Model :  | MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT  |                                  |                         |
| Chassis No. :  | JM6BM42A8G0320428   |                                  |                         |
| Propellant:  | Petrol  |                                  |                         |
| Engine No. :   | P520321883  |                                  |                         |
| Engine Capacity :  | 1496 cc   |                                  |                         |
| Maximum Power Output :                                       | 88.0 kW (118 bhp)   |                                  |                         |
| Maximum Laden Weight:  | 1835 kg   |                                  |                         |
| Unladen Weight :   | 1321 kg   |                                  |                         |
| Year Of Manufacture :  | 2015  |                                  |                         |
| Original Registration Date :                                 | 30 Oct 2015   |                                  |                         |
| Lifespan Expiry Date:  | •   |                                  |                         |
| COE Category:  | A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)  |                                  |                         |
|  | \$56,001.00   |                                  |                         |
| Quota Premium :  | 29 Oct 2025   |                                  |                         |
| COE Expiry Date:   | 29 Oct 2019   |                                  |                         |
| Road Tax Expiry Date:  | 29 Oct 2025   |                                  |                         |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date :                               |   |                                  |                         |
| Inspection Due Date :  | 29 Oct 2020   |                                  |                         |
| Intended Transfer Date:                                      | 13 Sep 2019   |                                  |                         |
| CO2 Emission :   | 135.00 (g/km)   |                                  |                         |
| CEV/VES Rebate Utilised                                      | \$5,000.00  |                                  |                         |
| Amount:  |   |                                  |                         |
| CO Emission :  |   |                                  |                         |
| HC Emission :  | •   |                                  |                         |
| NOx Emission :   | •   |                                  |                         |
| PM Emission :  | •   |                                  | II.d If the read toy is |
| renewed after 29 Oct 2019, late                              | Oct 2019. You may renew the road tax from 30 Ju<br>renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquire | Road Tax Payable to check on the | late fee(s) payable.    |
| Road tax, including Over Paymen<br>Amount Payable (From 30 O | t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the ct 2019 to 29 Apr 2020)                       |                                  |                         |
|  | Amount Before GST   | GST Amount                       | Amount After GS         |
|  | (S\$)   | (S\$)                            | (5\$                    |
| Transfer Fee :   | 25.00   | •                                | 25.00                   |
| Sub Total:   |   |                                  | 25.0                    |
| Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment) :       | 341.00  | •                                | 341.0                   |
| Total Amount Payable :<br>Amount Payable (From 30 O          | ct 2019 to 29 Oct 2020)   |                                  | 366.0                   |
|  | Amount Before GST   | GST Amount                       | Amount After GS         |
|  | (S\$)   | (S\$)                            | (55                     |
| Transfer Fee :   | 25.00   | <u>u</u>                         | 25.0                    |
| Sub Total:   |   |                                  | 25.0                    |
| Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment):        | 682.00  | •                                | 682.0                   |
|  |   |                                  | 707.0                   |

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Vehicle Owner Particulars                          |                                      |  |
|--|--------------------------------------|--|
| Owner ID Type:                                     | Company                              |  |
| Owner ID:<br>Vehicle Details                       | 651D                                 |  |
| Vehicle No.:                                       | SKW4946T                             |  |
| Vehicle to be Exported:                            | No                                   |  |
| Intended Deregistration Date:                      | 13 Sep 2019                          |  |
| Vehicle Make:                                      | MAZDA                                |  |
| Vehicle Model:                                     | MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT     |  |
| Primary Colour:                                    | Black                                |  |
| Manufacturing Year:                                | 2015                                 |  |
| Engine No.:  | P520321883                           |  |
| Chassis No.:                                       | JM6BM42A8G0320428                    |  |
| Maximum Power Output:                              | 88.0 kW (118 bhp)                    |  |
| Open Market Value:                                 | \$15,197.00                          |  |
| Original Registration Date:                        | 30 Oct 2015                          |  |
| First Registration Date:                           | 30 Oct 2015                          |  |
| Transfer Count:                                    | 0                                    |  |
| Actual ARF Paid:<br>Intended PARF Rebate Details   | \$10,197.00                          |  |
| PARF Eligibility:                                  | Yes                                  |  |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:                      | 29 Oct 2025                          |  |
| PARF Rebate Amount:<br>Intended COE Rebate Details | \$7,647.00                           |  |
| COE Expiry Date:                                   | 29 Oct 2025                          |  |
| COE Category:                                      | A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) |  |
| COE Period(Years):                                 | 10                                   |  |
| QP Paid:   | \$56,001.00                          |  |
| COE Rebate Amount:                                 | \$34,308.00                          |  |
| Total Rebate Amount:                               | \$41,955.00                          |  |

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Sep 2019

ОК

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

| aforesaid.   |  |
|--|--|
|  | ACCIDENT STATEMENT                             |
| Date Of Report   | 02/09/2019 15:44                               |
| Date Of Accident   | 27/08/2019 10:55                               |
| Exact Location Of Accident   | BELOW WEST COAST HIGHWAY ON TELOK BLANGAH ROAD |
| Country/State of Loss  | SINGAPORE                                      |
|  | ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE                          |
| Vehicle Registration Number  | SKW4946T                                       |
| Insured/Policyholder   |  |
| Name Of Registered Owner   | GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD                    |
| Co Reg No  | 200710651D                                     |
| Email Address  | DUNKEL.MARTIN@HERRENKNECHT.DE                  |
| Mobile Phone No  | (LOCAL) +65-96639862                           |
| Alternative Phone No   | OFFICE-96639862                                |
| Vehicle Particulars  |  |
| Manufacturer   | MAZDA  |
| Model  | MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT               |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at<br>time of accident        | ON THE WAY HOME                                |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO   |
| If No, Please state action to be taken                                       | THIRD PARTY                                    |
| Vehicle Category   | COMMERCIAL VEHICLE                             |
| Insurance Company  |  |
| Name of Insurance Company  | AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.           |
| Type Of Coverage   | COMPREHENSIVE                                  |
| Fleet Policy   | YES  |
| Policy Number  | 999994316                                      |
| Cover Note Number  |  |
| Driver   |  |
| Name of Driver   | DUNKEL MARTIN                                  |
| Passport No/FIN  | G5142547U                                      |
| Date Of Birth  | 09/12/1976                                     |
| Occupation   | INDOOR   |
| Date Of Driving Pass   | 07/08/2018                                     |
| Driving Experience   | 1 YEAR AND 0 MONTHS                            |
| Gender   | MALE   |
| Mobile Number  | (LOCAL) +65-96639862                           |
| Fax Number   |  |
|  |  |

OTHERS-96639862

DUNKEL.MARTIN@HERRENKNECHT.DE

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SLB7081S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

MR LIN KWENG KIA

NRIC/Passport Number

S2010940H

Contact Number

98508085

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Accident Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Drivet-
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 2 By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers", the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims,
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/faw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Opper's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Contre

| BELOW NAST COAST HIGHWAY ON THICK BLANGOH FOR                                      | 加   |
|--|-----|
| SKETCH PLAN  |     |
| , Red,   |     |
| (3)  |     |
| \hat{h}'/  |     |
| /NºS/  |     |
|  |     |
| A.   |     |
|  |     |
| 8u. line   |     |
| 10   |     |
| 800 my car 13 Skw 49461  |     |
| DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT   |     |
| I was driving on Telek Blangah Rd from Vive City to                                | 77. |
| Top of the De the Man Suddente   |     |
| Jurany drivering on 2nd line from left side when suddenly                          |     |
| the blue Hende down came out of the BUS line and                                   |     |
| There with wase right side of his car on my left front side:                       |     |
| I feel very soft impact, was wanting what langrand and son                         |     |
| and aroundaring in sport limit. Hereta driver was charring in front                |     |
| dor appetating to speed time, a nectical tripe of the transform                    |     |
| of the wast continue his jurne; I thought be do hit and run                        |     |
| attation and want to stop him It tooled me from position like                      |     |
| isolow Klek Blongah CC28 to Labrador Park CC27 to stop him                         |     |
| inadat hoppened afte juntion thenderou Pd. Alle Istopped him                       |     |
| Milya was wendery thy litegeral his after I explained to him that                  |     |
| he hit me also when he came out of left live, he said to did not                   |     |
| at that he hit me and by property and have that the more had our                   |     |
| the that he hit me and he appelesized from that he impechalour                     |     |
| and we not make a menance claim. I told him bream tental car and                   |     |
| company und front do that way and we have to so official way                       |     |
| the live bold we we don't have to call police and the willdo a police repost.      |     |
| I furthe grestion getin legal with me.   |     |
| A white decourse della trata   |     |
| DECLARATION GENTAL   |     |
| I/We declare for pregon Carticulars are true in every respect.                     |     |
| W 0009/209   |     |
| Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature |     |
| Date & Time: (if driver is not the policyholder) Name: Notic/Fin No. Age UD UM     |     |
| 28.08 2018   |     |
| 20.00.001  |     |

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

| LAIM SUB                        | FOLDER TRA       | CKING           |                                      |                           |                     |  |   |  |
|---------------------------------|------------------|-----------------|--------------------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------|--|---|--|
| Case                            | Notified         | Est Submitted   | Adj Assigned                         | Adj Rpt                   | Adj Submitte        | d Ins Auth'ed                                      | Status                                      |  |
| Main                            | 04 Sep 2019      |                 | 04 Sep 2019<br>16:51<br>Edit Adj Rpt | S\$0.00<br>Edit Estimates | S\$0.00<br>View Rpt |  | Pending for Survey<br>Report<br>Cancel Case |  |
|                                 | Main             | R               | eference                             | Claim De                  | tails               | Documents  | Show All                                    |  |
| CLAIM SU                        | JBFOLDER DE      | TAILS           |                                      |                           | [Creat              | ed by insurer]                                     |   |  |
| Insured:                        | -, Co. Re        | g. No.: -       |                                      |                           |                     |  |   |  |
| Main<br>Claimant:               | GOLDBEL          | L CAR RENTAL P  | TE LTD                               |                           |                     |  |   |  |
| Vehicle Re<br>No.:              | SKW49            | 46T             |                                      | Date of                   | Loss: [45 Mo        | 2019 10:00 - :59<br>nths and <b>28</b> Days From I | TA Reg Date (Man Yr)]                       |  |
| Claim Type                      | TP / SNI         | M19D204110C0    | )2                                   | Policy/O<br>Note N        |                     | DMPCSN30375319000                                  |   |  |
| Vehicle Re<br>No.<br>(Insured): | SLB7081          | s               |                                      | Policy (Claims            |                     |  |   |  |
|                                 |                  |                 |                                      | Excess                    | S\$0.00             |  |   |  |
| Repairer:                       | Tj Car Ca        | r Services (HQ) | BLK 1010 #01-115 E                   | BUKIT MERAH LANE          | 3, 159724 Buk       | it Merah - Tel: 62768567                           |   |  |
| Handling<br>Insurer:            | China Tai        | ping Insurance  | (Singapore) Pte. L                   | td. (HQ) - Tel: 638       | 9 6111 [Han         | dled by Irene Tay Hui F                            | ring - 638986192]                           |  |
| Adjuster:                       | LKK Auto         | Consultants Pte | Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62                   | 56-3561 [Handle           | d by MOHD RA        | SUL] [Final Rpt di                                 | ue 13/09/2019]                              |  |
| Adj Asg.<br>Remarks:            | PLEASE SI        | JRVEY AND REVER | RT                                   |                           |                     |  |   |  |
| ASSOCIA                         | TED MAIL RE      | CEIVED          |                                      |                           |                     | View A   | II Compose Case Mail                        |  |
| There are                       | no mail for this | case.           |                                      |                           |                     |  |   |  |
| ALL ASS                         | OCIATED TAS      | sks⊟            |                                      |                           | View All            | Search Tasks Crea                                  | te New Task   Complete                      |  |
| Due Dat                         |                  | Type Task       | Group Subjec                         | t Handler                 | Assigned By         | Completed On                                       | Created On Done                             |  |

### **Claim Documents**

\*SKW4946T (SNM19D204110C02) [SLB7081S] GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD Aug 27 2019 10:00AM [-] Tj Car Car Services

| Pho | tos/Images      |                                   | 3 per p  | age 🔽     | V        |
|-----|-----------------|-----------------------------------|----------|-----------|----------|
| No  | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | [J pci p | Thumbnail | -        |
| 1   | 13/09/19 15:28  | General View                      | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 2   | 13/09/19 15:28  | General View                      | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 3   | 13/09/19 15:28  | General View                      | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 4   | 13/09/19 15:28  | General View                      | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 5   | 13/09/19 15:28  | General View                      | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 6   | 13/09/19 15:28  | General View                      | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 7   | 13/09/19 15:28  | General View                      | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 8   | 13/09/19 15:28  | General View                      | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 9   | 13/09/19 15:28  | General View                      | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 10  | 13/09/19 15:28  | General View                      | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 11  | 13/09/19 15:28  | General View                      | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 12  | 13/09/19 15:28  | General View                      | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 13  | 13/09/19 15:28  | General View                      | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 14  | 13/09/19 15:28  | General View                      | 0        | Load JPG  | <b>∀</b> |
| 15  | 13/09/19 15:28  | General View                      | 0        | Load JPG  | <u>~</u> |
| 16  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photographs of Damaged Parts      | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 17  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photographs of Damaged Parts      | 0        | Load JPG  | <u>N</u> |
| 18  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photographs of Damaged Parts      | 0        | Load JPG  | <u>Z</u> |
| 19  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photographs of Damaged Parts      | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 20  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photographs of Damaged Parts      | 0        | Load JPG  | Z        |
| 21  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photographs of Damaged Parts      | 0        | Load JPG  | Z        |
| 22  | Various viewani | CK RV CV Star CVS /W              | 0        | Load JPG  | Z        |
| _   | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photographs of Damaged Parts      | 0        | Load JPG  | <b>∀</b> |
| 23  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photographs of Damaged Parts      | 0        |           | ₩<br>₩   |
| 24  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photographs of Damaged Parts      | 0        | Load JPG  | +        |
| 25  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photographs of Damaged Parts      | 0        | Load JPG  |          |
| 26  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photographs of Damaged Parts      |          | Load JPG  | <b>V</b> |
| 27  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photographs of Damaged Parts      | 0        | Load JPG  |          |
| 28  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photographs of Damaged Parts      | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 29  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photographs of Damaged Parts      | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 30  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photographs of Damaged Parts      | 0        | Load JPG  |          |
| 31  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photographs of Damaged Parts      | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 32  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photo After Spray                 | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 33  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photo After Spray                 | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 34  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photo After Spray                 | 0        | Load JPG  | ¥        |
| 35  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photo After Spray                 | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 36  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photo After Spray                 | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 37  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photo After Spray                 | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 38  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photo After Spray                 | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 39  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photo After Spray                 | 0        | Load JPG  | N        |
| 40  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photo After Spray                 | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 41  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photo After Spray                 | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 42  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photo After Spray                 | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |
| 43  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photo After Spray                 | 0        | Load JPG  | V        |

| Pho | tos/Images      |                                   | 3 per page |  |
|-----|-----------------|-----------------------------------|------------|--|
| No  | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | Thumbna    |  |
| 44  | 13/09/19 15:29  | Photo After Spray                 | Load JPG   |  |

## **Documents Checklist**

|  | - |
|--|---|
|  | - |
|  |   |

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS3/CTI19015716/R1CF3E2

17/09/2019 Date:

REFERENCE

China Taiping Insurance Handling Insurer:

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN30375319000

Claimant Vehicle No:

SKW4946T

Insured Vehicle No:

SLB7081S

Date of Loss:

27/08/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D204110C02

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SKW4946T

Make & Model:

MAZDA 3, 1.5 4 DOOR SEDAN SP (A)

Engine No:

P520321883

Reg. Date:

30/10/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JM6BM42A8G0320428 44196 km

Colour:

Engine Capacity: 1496 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

No

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS      | Repairer's | Adjuster's | Difference | Diff % |
|---------------------|------------|------------|------------|--------|
| Parts               | 0.00       | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Miscellaneous Items | 0.00       | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Labour              | 0.00       | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Paintwork Labour    | 0.00       | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Towing              | 0.00       | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Nett Amount (S\$)   | 0.00       | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/09/2019

Date Inspected:

05/09/2019 Inspected At:

Tj Car Car Services (HQ)

BLK 1010 #01-115 BUKIT MERAH

LANE 3

Singapore 159724

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$3,000.00 -\$4,000.00

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 17 Sep 2019)

Parts:

MAZDA 3 1.5 4 DOOR SEDAN SP (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKW4946T)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >